CERTY ENX?°

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson Intemnational

Part Code

1209604017

1209604044

1209604073

Code

604017

604044

604073

™D

CCL Standard SLA Grip

Product information

General: Closed threaded grip for prestressed strand. The grips are for multiple use. Open grips are normally used in the dead end (non-

stressing) of the bed.

Rope Diameter,
mm

9.6
13

15

Max load
kN

102

209

300

35

44

50

7

97

103

Design: It comprises a barrel and a wedge in three segments. The wedge segments are held together with an ‘0’ ring.

Weight
kg

0.39
0.75

11

Delivery time

10

10



Blueprint




	CCL Standard SLA Grip
	Blueprint


