

CCL Standard SLA Grip

Product information



General: Closed threaded grip for prestressed strand. The grips are for multiple use. Open grips are normally used in the dead end (non-stressing) of the bed.

Design: It comprises a barrel and a wedge in three segments. The wedge segments are held together with an '0' ring.

Part code	Code	Rope diameter mm	Max load kN	A mm	B mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
1209604017	604017	9.6	102	35	77	0.39	10
1209604044	604044	13	209	44	97	0.75	10
1209604073	604073	15	300	50	103	1.1	5

Blueprint

